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Eastern Michigan @ Buffalo - 1/28/2017

Results - UB vs Eastern Michigan
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.78EMU

1) Mitcheltree, Alexis R 21 2) Duncan, Delaney A 19

3) Vrcic, Dora 20 4) Johnston, Stephanie M 19

25.70 53.83 1:19.55 1:42.78

A2 1:44.20UB-NI

1) Box, Julia A 19 2) Vitolins, Anna M 18

3) Baxter, Sarah L 20 4) Kosten, Eve J 20

25.97 56.06 1:20.72 1:44.20

B3 1:44.98EMU

1) Young, Claire E 19 2) Worthley, Genna H 21

3) Liberman, Michal S 21 4) Walker, Chase N 20

26.96 56.21 1:20.88 1:44.98

C4 1:47.14EMU

1) Gavigan, Casey L 18 2) Wimmer, Emily E 21

3) Jackson, Carly R 22 4) Stark, Rachel A 18

27.25 57.34 1:22.93 1:47.14

B5 1:48.20UB-NI

1) Ernst, Andrea M 18 2) Tiller, Sharne 21

3) Palu-Benson, Saoirse * 20 4) Burns, Katie K 18

26.77 1:24.96 1:48.20

C6 1:50.10UB-NI

1) Melofchik, Gloria M 21 2) Baumer, Grace E 18

3) Walters, Brittney N 22 4) Jacumski, Maddy G 19

28.26 59.45 1:25.33 1:50.10

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.10UB-NI

1) Carroll, Hudson R 20 2) Clarke, Garrett R 21

3) Cole-Goins, Andrew R 22 4) Jensen, Eric G 22

23.14 47.67 1:10.55 1:31.10

A2 1:32.46EMU

1) Kawaguchi, Tosh A 19 2) Finnigan, Conner P 21

3) Burton, Logan A 21 4) Wilkinson, Max D 20

23.38 49.48 1:11.70 1:32.46

B3 1:32.51UB-NI

1) Puglessi, Joey M 18 2) Huang, Scott * 21

3) De La Vega, Itai * 23 4) Leigh, Martin P 23

23.80 49.22 1:11.64 1:32.51

B4 1:32.86EMU

1) Bateman, Cole A 22 2) Tsenkov, Matthew 19

3) Johnson, Connor M 20 4) Segal, Matan

23.84 49.79 1:11.77 1:32.86

 
Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 211 10:05.19Miller, Hannah E

27.16 56.79 1:26.68 1:56.68

2:26.68 2:56.73 3:26.87 3:57.10

4:27.12 4:57.38 5:28.03 5:58.75

6:29.24 7:00.00 7:31.02 8:01.81

8:32.84 9:03.85 9:34.90 10:05.19

EMU 202 10:12.45Swartz, Nicole E

28.04 57.77 1:27.99 1:58.06

2:28.21 2:58.37 3:28.62 3:58.96

4:29.29 4:59.91 5:30.72 6:01.55

6:32.53 7:04.04 7:34.93 8:06.32

8:37.78 9:09.42 9:41.25 10:12.45

EMU 213 10:22.05Dombkowski, Sarah A

28.34 58.09 1:28.26 1:58.72

2:29.48 3:00.38 3:31.39 4:02.61

4:34.01 5:05.47 5:36.87 6:08.46

6:40.30 7:12.19 7:43.92 8:15.66

8:47.59 9:19.49 9:51.30 10:22.05

UB-NI 214 10:32.37Butler, Victoria A

27.73 57.84 1:28.66 1:59.79

2:31.19 3:02.80 3:34.46 4:06.68

4:38.53 5:10.53 5:42.64 6:14.89

6:47.07 7:19.37 7:51.57 8:23.98

8:56.17 9:28.52 10:00.90 10:32.37

UB-NI 205 10:42.06Giovanniello, Kerry A

29.24 1:00.87 1:32.74 2:04.98

2:37.15 3:09.38 3:41.64 4:13.85

4:45.97 5:18.36 5:50.57 6:22.84

6:55.05 7:27.34 7:59.70 8:32.15

9:04.77 9:37.64 10:10.47 10:42.06

EMU 186 10:47.78Thomas, Sydney F

28.09 58.67 1:29.92 2:01.95

2:34.25 3:06.63 3:39.03 4:11.83

4:44.67 5:18.20 5:51.18 6:24.38

6:57.60 7:31.08 8:04.34 8:37.55

9:10.30 9:43.37 10:47.78

 
Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EMU 211 9:24.28Lichtenberg, Kyle R

25.47 53.34 1:21.67 1:50.21

2:18.89 2:47.76 3:16.24 3:44.54

4:13.02 4:41.34 5:09.35 5:37.73

6:06.01 6:34.01 7:02.27 7:30.53

7:58.87 8:27.20 8:55.75 9:24.28

UB-NI 212 9:33.01Zyniecki, Reid M

24.65 52.24 1:20.22 1:48.48

2:16.69 2:45.13 3:13.73 3:42.75

4:11.44 4:40.31 5:09.34 5:38.27

6:07.18 6:36.40 7:05.88 7:35.43

8:05.19 8:34.85 9:04.52 9:33.01

UB-NI 213 9:39.95Barry, Charles C

25.10 52.60 1:20.10 1:47.99

2:15.91 2:44.26 3:13.00 3:41.82

4:10.72 4:40.01 5:09.40 5:38.73

6:07.90 6:38.16 7:08.44 7:39.05

8:09.11 8:39.06 9:09.79 9:39.95

EMU 184 9:44.69Olmos, Tanner J

27.06 56.32 1:26.03 1:55.88

2:25.44 2:55.00 3:24.67 3:54.13

4:23.42 4:52.99 5:22.57 5:51.92

6:21.50 6:50.75 7:20.20 7:49.15

8:18.60 8:47.43 9:16.30 9:44.69
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(Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 215 9:50.01Liddiard, Callum J

26.22 55.06 1:24.19 1:53.47

2:22.92 2:52.23 3:21.70 3:51.12

4:20.80 4:50.24 5:19.93 5:49.55

6:19.36 6:49.39 7:19.32 7:49.69

8:19.87 8:50.10 9:19.84 9:50.01

EMU 226 9:52.32Cutter, Chris W

25.88 54.18 1:22.96 1:52.09

2:21.51 2:50.81 3:20.30 3:49.88

4:19.42 4:49.01 5:18.51 5:48.53

6:18.76 6:48.72 7:19.40 7:50.12

8:21.10 8:51.89 9:22.48 9:52.32

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 201 1:49.85Burns, Megan M

25.59 53.69 1:21.93 1:49.85

EMU 212 1:50.76Van Allen, Grace G

26.34 54.27 1:22.48 1:50.76

EMU 213 1:52.60Wagner, Sierra L

26.37 55.07 1:23.86 1:52.60

UB-NI 214 1:53.43Miller, Hannah E

26.67 55.54 1:24.84 1:53.43

UB-NI 195 1:53.96Schultheis, Cat V

26.64 55.61 1:24.95 1:53.96

EMU 206 1:55.39Swartz, Nicole E

27.62 57.13 1:26.14 1:55.39

EMU 187 1:56.50Stark, Rachel A

26.73 56.07 1:26.04 1:56.50

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EMU 191 1:40.35Tyson, Jake C

23.47 49.08 1:14.55 1:40.35

UB-NI 232 1:42.26Leigh, Martin P

23.66 49.22 1:15.35 1:42.26

UB-NI 213 1:42.29Zyniecki, Reid M

24.00 50.01 1:16.71 1:42.29

EMU 204 1:42.56Murphy, JF P

24.07 49.84 1:16.02 1:42.56

EMU 195 1:43.26Arrieta, Alexander A

24.00 50.60 1:17.04 1:43.26

UB-NI 216 1:44.64Hooper, Nick R

24.18 50.76 1:17.81 1:44.64

 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EMU 211 55.13Mitcheltree, Alexis R

26.90 55.13

EMU 192 56.44Young, Claire E

27.25 56.44

UB-NI 183 56.98Ernst, Andrea M

27.75 56.98

EMU 184 57.66Gavigan, Casey L

28.06 57.66

UB-NI 195 59.38Jacumski, Maddy G

28.73 59.38

EMU 206 59.53Vrcic, Dora

28.92 59.53

UB-NI 207 1:00.34Casale, Claudia *

UB-NI 218 1:01.16Melofchik, Gloria M

29.45 1:01.16

 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EMU 191 49.37Kawaguchi, Tosh A

23.87 49.37

UB-NI 202 49.52Carroll, Hudson R

24.01 49.52

EMU3 50.23Segal, Matan

24.15 50.23

EMU 224 50.32Bateman, Cole A

24.48 50.32

UB-NI 185 51.10Puglessi, Joey M

24.81 51.10

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EMU 191 1:03.02Duncan, Delaney A

29.62 1:03.02

EMU 212 1:05.10Worthley, Genna H

30.61 1:05.10

EMU 213 1:05.31Wimmer, Emily E

30.50 1:05.31

UB-NI 184 1:05.33Baumer, Grace E

31.39 1:05.33

UB-NI 185 1:05.77Vitolins, Anna M

31.11 1:05.77

UB-NI 226 1:07.65Czyrka, Cristina J

UB-NI 217 1:08.22Tiller, Sharne

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 211 55.46Clarke, Garrett R

26.02 55.46 55.46

UB-NI 212 55.57Huang, Scott *

26.03 55.57 1:21.23 55.57

UB-NI 183 57.60Gordon, Luke W

27.17 57.60

EMU 194 57.97Hendry, Aaron D

27.22 57.97 57.97

EMU 195 58.10Tsenkov, Matthew

27.07 58.10 58.10

UB-NI 216 58.27Otto, Luke T

EMU 217 58.32Bergmann, Lance L

27.16 58.32 58.32

EMU 218 58.72Finnigan, Conner P

27.47 58.72 58.72

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 191 2:01.96Box, Julia A

27.57 58.35 1:29.78 2:01.96

EMU 222 2:03.42Jackson, Carly R

27.92 59.36 1:32.06 2:03.42
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(Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EMU 193 2:05.30Desnoyers, Emilie A

27.74 59.63 1:32.33 2:05.30

UB-NI 204 2:07.03Palu-Benson, Saoirse *

28.43 1:00.39 1:33.33 2:07.03

UB-NI 225 2:08.48Walters, Brittney N

28.76 1:01.25 1:34.92 2:08.48

EMU 196 2:09.43Sutherlin, Kylie B

28.08 1:00.27 1:34.07 2:09.43

EMU 207 2:12.06Winnert, Becca L

28.10 1:01.62 1:35.33 2:12.06

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EMU 211 1:49.34Burton, Logan A

25.25 53.52 1:21.37 1:49.34

EMU 192 1:50.42Saladin, Parker J

24.96 53.28 1:21.72 1:50.42

UB-NI 203 1:52.05Puszet, Tudor A

24.83 53.02 1:21.87 1:52.05

EMU 204 1:52.06Perez, Ricky

25.20 53.93 1:22.93 1:52.06

UB-NI 215 1:55.43Barry, Charles C

25.50 54.77 1:24.64 1:55.43

UB-NI 216 1:56.48Liddiard, Callum J

EMU 22--- X1:52.15Rzyski, Marcin

25.49 53.63 1:22.86 1:52.15

 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 201 22.43Burns, Megan M

EMU 212 23.57Wagner, Sierra L

UB-NI 203 23.61Kosten, Eve J

EMU 194 24.01Johnston, Stephanie M

UB-NI 195 24.02Schultheis, Cat V

EMU 206 24.19Walker, Chase N

EMU 217 24.41Liberman, Michal S

UB-NI 188 24.60Burns, Katie K

 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 191 20.69Miller, Mason A

UB-NI 222 21.26Jensen, Eric G

UB-NI 233 21.44De La Vega, Itai *

EMU 204 21.45Johnson, Connor M

EMU 205 21.50Wilkinson, Max D

EMU 196 21.57Krusinski, Mark D

 
Event 15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

EMU 181 256.88Johnston, Brielle A

EMU2 249.15Tsafantakis, Sophia

UB-NI 213 244.43Croce, Abbey

UB-NI 234 243.90Lortie, Valerie

EMU 205 242.70Shereda, Alli

UB-NI 226 241.43Moss, Mackenzie

EMU 197 232.43Mace, Gabrielle

UB-NI 198 219.45Gosselin, Olivia M

 
Event 16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

UB-NI 211 337.28Rodriguez, Nick J

UB-NI 202 317.48Santos, Kristian

EMU 203 303.08Rusenas, Peter

UB-NI 214 302.93Birdsall, Troy

EMU 195 300.60Gillis, Thomas

UB-NI 206 292.50Roche, Dan

EMU 217 287.25Chan, Alexander

EMU 198 216.68Galluzzo, Noah

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 201 50.38Burns, Megan M

24.46 50.38

EMU 212 51.73Wagner, Sierra L

24.94 51.73

UB-NI 203 52.24Baxter, Sarah L

25.05 52.24

EMU 204 52.39Walker, Chase N

25.18 52.39

UB-NI 195 52.47Schultheis, Cat V

UB-NI 206 52.80Kosten, Eve J

25.29 52.80

EMU 197 52.89Johnston, Stephanie M

25.39 52.89

EMU 188 53.10Stark, Rachel A

25.56 53.10

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 191 45.34Miller, Mason A

22.10 45.34

EMU 192 45.68Tyson, Jake C

22.01 45.68

EMU 213 46.41Burton, Logan A

22.41 46.41

UB-NI 234 46.49Leigh, Martin P

22.40 46.49

UB-NI 225 46.52Jensen, Eric G

22.65 46.52

EMU6 46.88Segal, Matan

22.81 46.88

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EMU 211 2:00.55Mitcheltree, Alexis R

28.69 59.16 1:29.71 2:00.55

EMU 182 2:04.36Gavigan, Casey L

29.07 1:00.90 1:33.12 2:04.36

EMU 193 2:06.35Young, Claire E

29.03 1:00.96 1:33.33 2:06.35

UB-NI 204 2:07.69Casale, Claudia *

30.21 1:01.85 1:34.45 2:07.69

UB-NI 215 2:14.10Melofchik, Gloria M

31.46 1:05.56 1:40.12 2:14.10

UB-NI 206 2:14.88Valedon, Kelliann

31.27 1:05.45 1:40.04 2:14.88
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(Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 197 2:17.60Jacumski, Maddy G

30.15 1:02.02 1:35.10 2:17.60

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EMU 191 1:47.81Kawaguchi, Tosh A

25.75 52.93 1:20.41 1:47.81

EMU 202 1:49.96Perez, Ricky

25.93 54.14 1:22.68 1:49.96

EMU 223 1:50.81Bateman, Cole A

26.30 54.12 1:22.35 1:50.81

UB-NI 204 1:52.65Carroll, Hudson R

26.35 54.89 1:23.97 1:52.65

UB-NI 185 1:52.85Puglessi, Joey M

26.67 54.80 1:23.65 1:52.85

EMU 226 1:55.71Cutter, Chris W

27.25 56.31 1:25.95 1:55.71

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 181 2:18.78Baumer, Grace E

32.01 1:07.42 1:43.12 2:18.78

EMU 192 2:21.29Duncan, Delaney A

31.63 1:08.18 1:45.19 2:21.29

EMU 213 2:21.61Worthley, Genna H

32.15 1:09.48 1:46.14 2:21.61

UB-NI 224 2:21.62Czyrka, Cristina J

33.19 1:10.09 1:46.30 2:21.62

UB-NI 185 2:24.46Vitolins, Anna M

32.51 1:09.22 1:46.67 2:24.46

UB-NI 216 2:24.86Tiller, Sharne

32.74 1:10.11 1:47.87 2:24.86

EMU 217 2:25.10Wimmer, Emily E

31.39 1:08.37 1:46.88 2:25.10

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 211 2:00.01Clarke, Garrett R

27.24 57.16 1:28.20 2:00.01

UB-NI 212 2:02.49Huang, Scott *

27.34 58.39 1:29.17 2:02.49

EMU 213 2:06.03Bergmann, Lance L

29.00 1:00.92 1:33.36 2:06.03

UB-NI 184 2:06.81Gordon, Luke W

29.03 1:02.29 1:35.17 2:06.81

EMU 195 2:06.96Hendry, Aaron D

28.76 1:01.05 1:34.20 2:06.96

EMU 196 2:07.83Tsenkov, Matthew

28.37 1:00.51 1:33.99 2:07.83

EMU 217 2:13.21Finnigan, Conner P

29.16 1:02.62 1:38.15 2:13.21

UB-NI 23--- X2:06.92De La Vega, Itai *

27.82 1:00.09 1:33.64 2:06.92

 
Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 211 4:57.46Miller, Hannah E

27.34 57.01 1:27.00 1:57.22

2:27.62 2:57.93 3:28.30 3:58.32

4:28.37 4:57.46

EMU 212 4:58.38Dombkowski, Sarah A

27.91 57.50 1:27.48 1:57.68

2:27.80 2:57.81 3:28.00 3:58.68

4:29.42 4:58.38

EMU 203 5:00.56Swartz, Nicole E

27.59 57.59 1:27.79 1:58.16

2:28.33 2:58.89 3:29.23 3:59.80

4:30.27 5:00.56

EMU 214 5:03.54Van Allen, Grace G

27.44 57.33 1:27.81 1:58.70

2:29.49 3:00.29 3:31.17 4:02.15

4:33.08 5:03.54

UB-NI 215 5:11.09Butler, Victoria A

27.55 57.74 1:28.73 2:00.20

2:31.86 3:03.70 3:35.61 4:07.89

4:40.04 5:11.09

UB-NI 206 5:14.87Giovanniello, Kerry A

28.89 59.79 1:31.41 2:03.50

2:35.38 3:07.17 3:39.02 4:11.02

5:14.87

EMU 207 5:17.95Winnert, Becca L

28.41 58.84 1:30.06 2:01.94

2:34.09 3:06.51 3:38.97 4:11.84

4:44.94 5:17.95

 
Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 211 4:34.19Zyniecki, Reid M

23.92 50.60 1:18.57 1:46.51

2:14.64 2:42.76 3:10.96 3:39.19

4:07.06 4:34.19

EMU 212 4:38.51Lichtenberg, Kyle R

25.04 52.71 1:20.61 1:48.86

2:16.97 2:45.56 3:13.98 3:42.76

4:11.24 4:38.51

EMU 223 4:38.93Rzyski, Marcin

26.28 54.49 1:22.41 1:50.16

2:18.55 2:47.02 3:14.91 3:43.23

4:11.72 4:38.93

EMU 194 4:39.77Arrieta, Alexander A

25.23 52.59 1:20.83 1:49.32

2:17.87 2:46.36 3:15.47 3:44.67

4:12.98 4:39.77

UB-NI 215 4:41.29Barry, Charles C

25.01 52.49 1:20.77 1:49.32

2:17.68 2:46.60 3:15.67 3:44.71

4:13.08 4:41.29

EMU 206 4:42.40Murphy, JF P

25.51 53.76 1:22.51 1:50.89

2:19.82 2:48.69 3:16.91 3:45.65

4:13.95 4:42.40
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(Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 217 4:48.89Hooper, Nick R

25.49 53.90 1:22.60 1:51.46

2:20.74 2:50.11 3:19.84 3:49.62

4:19.26 4:48.89

UB-NI 218 4:52.38Liddiard, Callum J

26.14 54.68 1:23.54 1:53.13

2:22.72 2:52.68 3:22.84 3:52.94

4:23.13 4:52.38

 
Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 191 55.42Box, Julia A

26.05 55.42

EMU 222 56.22Jackson, Carly R

26.59 56.22

EMU 213 56.25Liberman, Michal S

26.42 56.25

UB-NI 184 57.21Ernst, Andrea M

26.94 57.21

UB-NI 205 59.02Palu-Benson, Saoirse *

28.40 59.02

EMU 206 59.07Vrcic, Dora

26.77 59.07

EMU 197 59.87Desnoyers, Emilie A

27.81 59.87

UB-NI 208 1:00.37Bertini, Rachael N

27.74 1:00.37

 
Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 191 49.20Miller, Mason A

23.02 49.20

EMU 202 50.33Johnson, Connor M

23.57 50.33

EMU 193 50.67Krusinski, Mark D

23.45 50.67

EMU 194 50.78Tyson, Jake C

23.97 50.78

UB-NI 205 51.19Puszet, Tudor A

24.12 51.19

UB-NI 226 52.38Cole-Goins, Andrew R

 
Event 27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

EMU 181 316.73Johnston, Brielle A

EMU 202 309.38Shereda, Alli

EMU3 295.28Tsafantakis, Sophia

UB-NI 214 286.28Croce, Abbey

UB-NI 225 278.25Moss, Mackenzie

UB-NI 236 274.43Lortie, Valerie

UB-NI 207 248.78Moran, Kelly

UB-NI 198 231.53Gosselin, Olivia M

 
Event 28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

EMU 211 407.93Chan, Alexander

EMU 192 353.25Gillis, Thomas

UB-NI 213 327.30Rodriguez, Nick J

UB-NI 204 325.58Roche, Dan

EMU 205 295.20Rusenas, Peter

UB-NI 206 276.90Santos, Kristian

EMU 197 242.40Galluzzo, Noah

UB-NI 218 227.85Birdsall, Troy

 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 201 2:06.91Baxter, Sarah L

26.48 1:00.27 1:37.05 2:06.91

EMU 212 2:07.47Van Allen, Grace G

27.91 1:01.66 1:39.42 2:07.47

UB-NI 213 2:09.88Butler, Victoria A

27.87 1:02.02 1:40.61 2:09.88

EMU 194 2:10.16Sutherlin, Kylie B

27.19 1:00.49 1:39.97 2:10.16

EMU 195 2:10.45Young, Claire E

28.33 1:00.81 1:40.08 2:10.45

EMU 186 2:10.54Thomas, Sydney F

28.05 1:01.79 1:40.39 2:10.54

UB-NI 227 2:12.49Walters, Brittney N

28.44 1:02.22 1:41.60 2:12.49

UB-NI 188 2:14.81Vitolins, Anna M

28.51 1:04.10 1:42.02 2:14.81

UB-NI 18--- X2:13.68Baumer, Grace E

29.78 1:06.24 1:42.09 2:13.68

UB-NI 20--- X2:16.47Casale, Claudia *

29.82 1:03.93 1:44.19 2:16.47

UB-NI 20--- X2:16.55Valedon, Kelliann

29.38 1:04.70 1:44.59 2:16.55

UB-NI 19--- X2:19.01Jacumski, Maddy G

29.49 1:04.15 1:46.00 2:19.01

 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UB-NI 211 1:50.06Huang, Scott *

24.04 51.85 1:22.35 1:50.06

EMU 192 1:51.27Kawaguchi, Tosh A

23.95 51.29 1:25.16 1:51.27

EMU 203 1:53.01Perez, Ricky

24.97 52.57 1:26.30 1:53.01

UB-NI 214 1:53.55Clarke, Garrett R

24.81 53.69 1:25.89 1:53.55

EMU 195 1:55.49Saladin, Parker J

24.92 54.40 1:28.00 1:55.49

UB-NI 186 1:57.45Gordon, Luke W

26.05 57.74 1:30.01 1:57.45

UB-NI 217 1:59.63Otto, Luke T

25.78 56.50 1:30.41 1:59.63

EMU 198 2:01.51Hendry, Aaron D

26.32 58.38 1:32.21 2:01.51



Univ. at Buffalo Athletics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 3:41 PM  1/28/2017  Page 6

Eastern Michigan @ Buffalo - 1/28/2017

Results - UB vs Eastern Michigan
 
Event 31  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:25.55EMU

1) Wagner, Sierra L 21 2) Mitcheltree, Alexis R 21

3) Johnston, Stephanie M 19 4) Walker, Chase N 20

24.64 51.03 1:15.62 1:42.32

2:06.82 2:34.22 2:58.64 3:25.55

A2 3:25.77UB-NI

1) Ernst, Andrea M 18 2) Kosten, Eve J 20

3) Schultheis, Cat V 19 4) Burns, Megan M 20

25.02 52.02 1:16.84 1:45.10

2:09.64 2:36.72 3:00.22 3:25.77

B3 3:32.53UB-NI

1) Box, Julia A 19 2) Burns, Katie K 18

3) Miller, Hannah E 21 4) Moran, Kelly 20

25.19 52.42 1:17.12 1:45.18

2:01.90 2:38.13 3:03.98 3:32.53

B4 3:37.60EMU

1) Jackson, Carly R 22 2) Desnoyers, Emilie A 19

3) Liberman, Michal S 21 4) Stark, Rachel A 18

26.59 55.11 1:20.92 1:49.87

2:15.63 2:44.02 3:09.66 3:37.60

C5 3:46.75UB-NI

1) Bertini, Rachael N 20 2) Czyrka, Cristina J 22

3) Melofchik, Gloria M 21 4) Palu-Benson, Saoirse * 20

26.84 54.96 1:22.52 1:53.15

2:20.29 2:50.36 3:03.17 3:46.75

 
Event 32  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:03.21UB-NI

1) Carroll, Hudson R 20 2) Jensen, Eric G 22

3) Leigh, Martin P 23 4) Miller, Mason A 19

22.54 46.93 1:08.88 1:32.81

1:54.71 2:18.67 2:39.68 3:03.21

A2 3:04.18EMU

1) Segal, Matan 2) Bateman, Cole A 22

3) Burton, Logan A 21 4) Tyson, Jake C 19

22.72 46.90 1:08.85 1:33.31

1:55.14 2:18.88 2:40.46 3:04.18

B3 3:10.16EMU

1) Arrieta, Alexander A 19 2) Murphy, JF P 20

3) Krusinski, Mark D 19 4) Wilkinson, Max D 20

23.40 48.65 1:11.60 1:36.47

1:58.45 2:23.47 2:45.15 3:10.16

B4 3:11.40UB-NI

1) Zyniecki, Reid M 21 2) Puglessi, Joey M 18

3) De La Vega, Itai * 23 4) Liddiard, Callum J 21

22.98 47.61 1:10.30 1:35.01

1:57.78 2:22.49 2:45.60 3:11.40

C5 3:19.61EMU

1) Johnson, Connor M 20 2) Lichtenberg, Kyle R 21

3) Olmos, Tanner J 18 4) Rzyski, Marcin 22

23.70 49.77 1:13.13 1:38.41

2:03.25 2:29.92 2:53.47 3:19.61


